
Effective from: 01/04/2025

Duration Weekday Weekend Bank Holidays Special Days

Price List

1 hour 30.50 32.00 48.00 48.00

3/4 hour 25.13 26.25 38.25 38.25

1/2 hour 18.25 19.00 27.00 27.00

Aborted call 18.25 19.00 27.00 27.00

Minimum call period is half an hour for each carer required.

Prices are per carer provided.

Special Day Rate applies when Christmas Day, Boxing Day or New Years Day fall on a Weekend.

Mileage for shopping trips, outings etc. will be charged at 80p per mile.

An aborted call is one which is either cancelled with less than 24 hours notice, or we are not notified
and the client is not at home. In the case of an emergency hospital admission the aborted call charge
will be waived only if we are notified with enough time to let the carer know.


